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ABACUS    RESTAURANT RESTAURANT2372134216, KRIOU NEROU STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

AL  RITROVO ITALIAN TOUCH RESTAURANT & BAR RESTAURANT, BAR23721425, 99-5967641, MELISSI STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

ANATOLIA   RESTAURANT RESTAURANT23-831533331, PROTARAS - CAVO GREKO AVENUE, 5296, PARALIMNI

ANDAMA CORNER RESTAURANT RESTAURANT2383133726, PROTARAS AVENUE, 5288, PARALIMNI

ASADOR GRILL RESTAURANT23-72145882, NISSI AVENUE, 5330, AGIA NAPA

ATLAS  RESTAURANT ( AGIA NAPA ) RESTAURANT23-72206482, NISSI AVENUE, AGIA NAPA 5330, AGIA NAPA

AXINOS - INAMO RESTAURANT RESTAURANT23831211ΛΕΩΦ. ΠΡΩΤΑΡΑ ΑΡ. 24, 5296, ΠΑΡΑΛΙΜΝΙ

ΑΥΙΑ THEKLA - NOX REST. RESTAURANT19 POSEIDONOS, AGIA THEKLA 5390, SOTIRA

BALTI HOUSE TANDOORI RESTAURANT23833838327, PROTARAS - CAVO GKREKO AVENUE, PARALIMNI 5296
PARALIMNI

BEDROCK  RESTAURANT - BAR RESTAURANT, BAR2372541021, NISSI AVENUE, 5330, AGIA NAPA

BLOOMS BAR & GRILL AYIA NAPA RESTAURANT2A, KRIOU NEROU STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

BLUE  SPICE  RESTAURANT RESTAURANT2383208829, AFRODITIS STREET, 5296, PARALIMNI

BLUEBERRIES   RESTAURANT RESTAURANT23-7220245, GIOURI KANGARIN STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

CARINA   RESTAURANT RESTAURANT53, NISSI AVENUE, 5330, AGIA NAPA
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CHRISTOFER   RESTAURANT RESTAURANT9957310262, NISSI AVENUE, 5330, AGIA NAPA

CLARABEL  RESTAURANT RESTAURANT2372234623A, ARCH. MAKARIOS AVENUE, 5330 AGIA NAPA

COSTAROS  KEBAB  HOUSE RESTAURANT239428009B, ARCH. MAKARIOS AVENUE, 5320, LIOPETRI

COSTAS   ROPAS   RESTAURANT RESTAURANT23-82002563, STADIOU STREET, 5280, PARALIMNI

CUPS & MUGS RESTAURANT99155191ΟΔΟΣ ΔΗΜΟΚΡΑΤΙΑΣ  ΑΡ.  33, 5390,  ΣΩΤΗΡΑ,
ΑΜΜΟΧΩΣΤΟΣ

DAVINCI NAPIANA RESTAURANT RESTAURANT99 68404829, ARCH. MAKARIOS AVENUE C, 5330, AGIA NAPA

DIONE  RESTAURANT RESTAURANT2372414091, NISSI AVENUE, 5330, AGIA NAPA

DOMA RESTAURANT RESTAURANT24, PERNERAS STREET, 5296, PARALIMNI

EVINOS   RESTAURANT RESTAURANT2372515053, KRIOU NEROU STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

FALIROS   RESTAURANT RESTAURANT23-74449967, KAPPARIS AVENUE, 5290, PARALIMNI

FIG  TREE  BAY  ANTONIS  ZEFKAS   RESTAURANT RESTAURANT2381941512, ORFEOS STREET, 5296, PARALIMNI

FIJI   POLYNESIAN   RESTAURANT RESTAURANT2372592523, ARCH. MAKARIOS AVENUE, 5330, AGIA NAPA

FISH HOUSE  RESTAURANT ( AGIA NAPA ) RESTAURANT23-72187744, ARCH. MAKARIOU STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

FOLIO RESTAURANT RESTAURANT2383195073, PROTARAS AVENUE, 5289, PARALIMNI
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FRESH  HOUSE  RESTAURANT RESTAURANT23826864, 9975199369, PERNERAS AVENUE, 5296, PARALIMNI

GARDENS   RESTAURANT ( AGIA  NAPA ) RESTAURANT1, ASPROU VOUNOU STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

GHETTO COCKTAIL RESTAURANT RESTAURANT4, PROTARAS AVENUE, PARALIMNI 5296 PARALIMNI

GREEN   GARDEN   RESTAURANT ( VRYSOULLES ) RESTAURANT2396216673, VAROSSION AVENUE, 5522, VRYSOULLES

GROSSETO ALL DAY CONCEPT RESTAURANT RESTAURANT23722608ΟΔΟΣ ΔΗΜΟΚΡΑΤΙΑΣ ΑΡ. 12, 5390, ΣΩΤΗΡΑ, ΑΜΜΟΧΩΣΤΟΣ

HAPPY  GRILL  TAVERN ( RESTΑURANT ) RESTAURANT9984319316, ELLINON STREET, 5295, PARALIMNI

HARD ROCK CAFE AYIA NAPA RESTAURANT23819888ΛΕΩΦ. ΑΡΧ. ΜΑΚΑΡΙΟΥ Γ΄ΑΡ. 13, 5330, ΑΓΙΑ ΝΑΠΑ

HIPPOCAMPUS   LOUNGE  RESTAURANT  ( PROTARAS
)

RESTAURANT23-83116618, PROTARAS AVENUE, 5288, PARALIMNI

HOKKAIDO  JAPANESE   RESTAURANT RESTAURANT23721505 &35, AGIAS MAVRIS STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

HOUSE OF LITHOS RESTAURANT RESTAURANT60, PERNERAS AVENUE, 5296, PARALIMNI

HUNGRY  HORSE  RESTAURANT RESTAURANT2372520537A, TEFKROU ANTHIA STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

JACKET  POTATOES RESTAURANT PARALIMNI RESTAURANT2382909022, PROTARAS AVENUE, 5288, PARALIMNI

JAVA LOUNGE  RESTAURANT RESTAURANT2373083060B, PERNERAS AVENUE, 5291, PARALIMNI

JOCKER SQUARE RESTAURANT223077219, PROTARAS AVENUE, 5288, PARALIMNI
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JUNGLE MANIA RESTAURANT RESTAURANT2372264260, AGIAS MAVRIS STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

JUST ITALIAN  RESTAURANT RESTAURANT2374430062, KAPPARIS AVENUE, 5290, PARALIMNI

K.F.C.  RESTAURANT ( PROTARAS  ) RESTAURANT23831576 & 22888000332, PROTARA-CAVO GREKO AVENUE 5296, PARALIMNI

KAFKAROS   RESTAURANT RESTAURANT2383176365, KONNOU STREET, 5297, PARALIMNI

KALAMIES   RESTAURANT  ( PERNERA ) RESTAURANT2383114542, ELLINON STREET, 5295, PARALIMNI

KALIVA BEACH RESTAURANT RESTAURANT99 4039511, SKLAVOU STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

KALIVA ON THE BEACH RESTAURANT70004535ΟΔΟΣ ΣΚΛΑΒΟΥ ΑΡ. 14, 5330, ΑΓΙΑ ΝΑΠΑ, ΑΜΜΟΧΩΣΤΟΣ

KAMAKURA   JAPANESE   RESTAURANT RESTAURANT, BAR2381944428, PROTARAS AVENUE, 5296, PARALIMNI

KANAS   RESTAURANT ( PROTARAS ) RESTAURANT23-825813267, PROTARAS AVENUE, 5291, PARALIMNI

KARAS  VILLAGE  TAVERN RESTAURANT2382056555, KAPPARIS AVENUE, 5290, PARALIMNI

KAROUSOS  BEACH  RESTAURANT RESTAURANT23 72188219, 1ST OCTOBER STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

KARTANAS  MEZE  TAVERN RESTAURANT238329544, PERNERAS AVENUE, 5296, PARALIMNI

KAVO LOUNGE RESTAURANT RESTAURANT2372375442, KRIOU NEROU STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

KENTUCKY  FRIED  CHICKEN  ( AGIA  NAPA ) RESTAURANT2372394227, ARCH MAKARIOS AVENUE, 5330, AGIA NAPA
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KNIGHT'S  PUB  &  RESTAURANT RESTAURANT, PUB23-83149758, PERNERAS AVENUE, 5296, PARALIMNI

KOURSAROS ROCK LIVE RESTAURANT ( PERNERA ) RESTAURANT23831985260, PERNERA AVENUE, 5295, PARALIMNI

KOUZINA FUSION ITALASIA RESTAURANT RESTAURANT2372237831, NISSI AVENUE, 5330, AGIA NAPA

L' ITALIANO RESTAURANT RESTAURANT82, NISSI AVENUE, 5330, AGIA NAPA

LA  CASA  CAFE - RESTAURANT RESTAURANT2372312348, AGIAS MAVRIS STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

LA CULTURA DEL GUSTO - WASABI JAPANESE &
MEDITERRANEAN

RESTAURANT238338607, IFESTOU STREET, 5296, PARALIMNI

LEVANTA GRILL STEAK HOUSE RESTAURANT2372303029, NISSI AVENUE, 5330, AGIA NAPA

LOCO BONGO RESTAURANT RESTAURANT2372189436, AGIAS MAVRIS STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

LOS  BANDITOS  MEXICAN  REST. RESTAURANT23 7232582, ARIS VELOUCHIOTIS STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

LOS HERMANOS MEXICAN RESTAURANT RESTAURANT23-8324164, LEFKOLLAS STREET, 5296, PARALIMNI

LOS MEXICANOS MEXICAN RESTAURANT RESTAURANT2372135923B, ARCH. MAKARIOU STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

LOUKIANA BAKERS ARMS RESTAURANT9963732015, TINOU STREET, 5295, PARALIMNI

MAGIC  SANDY  BAY  RESTAURANT RESTAURANT2372148072, NISSI AVENUE, 5330, AGIA NAPA

MAMBO'S BAR & RESTAURANT RESTAURANT9995900063, KAPPARIS AVENUE, 5290, PARALIMNI
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MARQUIS  DE  NAPA  RESTAURANT RESTAURANT2372361022, KRIOU NEROU AVENUE, 5330, AGIA NAPA

MC  DONALD'S  REST.  ( AGIA NAPA ) RESTAURANT23724724     ΚΕΝΤΡ.
24818131

5, NISSI AVENUE, 5330, AGIA NAPA

MC  DONALD'S  REST. ( PROTARAS ) RESTAURANT23833777  ΚΕΝΤΡ.
24818131

5, PROTARAS AVENUE, 5288, PARALIMNI

MC DONALD'S PARALIMNI RESTAURANT24818131   ΚΕΝΤΡ.
24818131

243, 1st APRIL STREET, 5280, PARALIMNI

MIDTOWN BISTRO RESTAURANTΟΔΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗ ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΡ. 9, 5282, ΠΑΡΑΛΙΜΝΙ

MOJITO  BAR & GRILL  RESTAURANT RESTAURANT99 09811018, AFRODITIS STREET, 5296, PARALIMNI

MOO  -   MOO   TAVERN RESTAURANT2372312127, NISSI AVENUE, 5330, AGIA NAPA

NAMELESS  RESTAURANT RESTAURANT99 273957360, PROTARAS - CAVO GKREKO AVENUE, 5296,
PARALIMNI

NAUTILUS  RESTAURANT  &  BAR RESTAURANT, BAR23814411222, PERNERAS AVENUE, 5296, PARALIMNI

NAVA SEA SIDE RESTAURANT22 77774437, PERNERAS AVENUE, 5296, PARALIMNI

NISSAKI  RESTAURANT RESTAURANT2384800011, VATHKIA GONIA STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

NISSI   BAY  RESTAURANT  ( AGIA NAPA ) RESTAURANT23723310 /1177, NISSI AVENUE, 5330, AGIA NAPA

NOVELO RESTAURANT18, PERNERAS AVENUE, 5296, PARALIMNI

NUBILA ROOFTOP RESTAURANT RESTAURANT2383162662, PROTARAS AVENUE, 5288, PARALIMNI
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OCEAN  AQUARIUM  RESTAURANT - CAFE RESTAURANT, CAFE23 741 11119, PROTARAS - CAVO GREKO AVENUE, 5296, PARALIMNI

OCEAN BASKET (AYIA NAPA) RESTAURANT2372170315, 1ST OCTOBER STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

OCTAGONON   RESTAURANT  ( VRYSOULLES ) RESTAURANT996956757, GIANNAKIS TZIOVANNI STREET, 5522, VRYSOULLES

ODIN    RESTAURANT RESTAURANT237232033, ALEX. PAPADIAMANDIS STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

ODYSSOS   RESTAURANT  -  BAR RESTAURANT, BAR9924488087 NISSI AVENUE, 5330, AGIA NAPA

OLD   SIMOS   RESTAURANT  -  BAR RESTAURANT, BAR237301894, GRIGORIS AFXENTIOU STREET, 5390, SOTIRA

OLD VILLAGE TAVERN RESTAURANT48, NISSI AVENUE, AGIA NAPA 5330 AGIA NAPA

OSCAR  STEAK  HOUSE & RESTAURANT RESTAURANT238323234, PROTARAS AVENUE, 5288, PARALIMNI

PADDY'S  IRISH  RESTAURANT ( AGIA NAPA ) RESTAURANT, BAR23816210,99 48171516A, AGIAS MAVRIS STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

PALADELA  -  MOLTI   RESTAURANT RESTAURANT2382289651, PROTARAS AVENUE 5296, PARALIMNI

PAPAS  FAMILY  RESTAURANT RESTAURANT2382130556, FOTIS PITTAS AVENUE, 5350, FRENAROS

PASSAGGIO  RESTAURANT RESTAURANT23 72247037, NISSI AVENUE, 5330, AGIA NAPA

PHOENIX RESTAURANT RESTAURANT50A, PERNERAS AVENUE, 5296, PARALIMNI

PINCH RESTAURANT RESTAURANT2374169056, KAPPARIS AVENUE, 5290, PARALIMNI
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PIRATES   INN   RESTAURANT  ( AGIA NAPA ) RESTAURANT237226421, AGIAS MAVRIS STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

PIZZA  HUT  ( AGIA  NAPA  No. 2 ) RESTAURANT2372370925, ARCH. MAKARIOS AVENUE, 5330, AGIA NAPA

PIZZA  HUT  ( PROTARAS  No.  1) RESTAURANT2383143924, PROTARAS AVENUE, 5288, PARALIMNI

PIZZA  HUT  -  K.  F.  C.    ( PARALIMNI ) RESTAURANT2381102516A, PROTARAS AVENUE, 5288, PARALIMNI

PLAY  4  ALL  RESTAURANT RESTAURANT23740555149, GRIVA DIGENI AVENUE, 5289, PARALIMNI

POLYXENIA  ISAAK  RESTAURANT - CAFE - BAR RESTAURANT, BAR, CAFE2383292933, PERNERAS STREET, 5296, PARALIMNI

PORKY'S  RESTAURANT  CAFETERIA RESTAURANT23 83159510, PROTARAS AVENUE, 5288, PARALIMNI

PROTARAS  WAVES  RESTAURANT RESTAURANT2383121011, PROTARAS AVENUE, 5296, PARALIMNI

QUADRO OSTERIA ITALIANA RESTAURANT RESTAURANT237238389, KRIOU NEROU STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

RAJ INDIAN RESTAURANT RESTAURANT2382361043, PROTARAS STREET, 5296, PARALIMNI

RAPHAEL   RESTAURANT  ( AGIA  NAPA ) RESTAURANT99 926482, 2372103530, ARCH. MAKARIOS AVENUE, 5330, AGIA NAPA

RASOI INDIAN CUISINE RESTAURANT RESTAURANT2372599282, NISSI AVENUE, 5330, AGIA NAPA

RAVIOLLIS ITALIAN RESTAURANT RESTAURANT2384409298, KONNOU AVENUE, 5297, PARALIMNI

RED  INDIAN   RESTAURANT RESTAURANT23833275346, PROTARAS AVENUE - CAVO GREKO, 5296, PARALIMNI
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RED DRAGON  ( AGIA NAPA ) RESTAURANT16, NISSI AVENUE, 5330, AGIA NAPA

RED RUBY ASIAN RESTAURANT RESTAURANT23 7215309, DIONYSIOU SOLOMOU STREET, 5330 AGIA NAPA

RIPPLES   RESTAURANT RESTAURANT23833310345, PROTARAS - CAVO GREKO AVENUE, 5296, PARALIMNI

ROBUCHON (LE DELI & L'ATELIER) RESTAURANT23300570ΛΕΩΦ. ΑΓΙΑΣ ΘΕΚΛΑΣ ΑΡ. 52, 5330, ΑΓΙΑ ΝΑΠΑ,
ΑΜΜΟΧΩΣΤΟΣ

ROCAS EXPERIENCE RESTAURANT RESTAURANT97 51100033, LEFKOLLAS STREET, 5296, PARALIMNI

SAGE   RESTAURANT  ( FASKOMILIA ) RESTAURANT238161108, KRIOU NEROU STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

SASHIKO ASIAN FUSION RESTAURANT RESTAURANT27, KAPPARIS AVENUE, 5290, PARALIMNI

SECOND CUP AYIA NAPA RESTAURANT23 72144038, ARCH. MAKARIOS AVENUE, 5330, AGIA NAPA

SENSO   RESTAURANT  -   SNACK  BAR RESTAURANT, SNACK BAR2381195011, AGIOU GEORGIOU STREET, 5281, PARALIMNI

SIGMA BAKERIES AYIA NAPA RESTAURANT23740400ΛΕΩΦ. ΝΗΣΙ ΑΡ.28, 5330 ΑΓΙΑ ΝΑΠΑ 5330 ΑΓΙΑ ΝΑΠΑ

SIZZLER   STEAK   HOUSE   Νο.  2 RESTAURANT238314067, IFESTOU STREET, 5296, PARALIMNI

SOLY MARIS BEACH RESTAURANT RESTAURANT23-72205664, NISSI AVENUE, 5330, AGIA NAPA

SONJA GRILL & WINE RESTAURANT23 83330926, PROTARAS AVENUE, 5288, PARALIMNI

SPEEDY  GONZALES  MEXICAN RESTAURANT RESTAURANT2383411185, PERNERAS AVENUE, 5296, PARALIMNI
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SQUARE  RESTAURANT ( SOTERA ) RESTAURANT238248591, SOTIRAS STREET, 5390, SOTIRA

SQUARE PUB &  RESTAURANT (DHERYNEIA) RESTAURANT23 7448332, ELEFTHERIOU IAKOVOU STREET, 5380, DERYNIA

STARLIGHT  RECEPTION  HALL RESTAURANT23831142439, PROTARAS - CAVO GKREKO AVENUE, 5296,
PARALIMNI

STAZIONE CENTRALE RESTAURANT2381119924, 1st APRIL STREET, 5281, PARALIMNI

STRATOVARIUS BAR RESTAURANT RESTAURANT23 72206092, NISSI AVENUE, 5330, AGIA NAPA

SUENO AZUL RESTAURANT2381141152, Agias Theklas street 5330 ΑΓΙΑ ΝΑΠΑ

SUPER   ''S''   RESTAURANT RESTAURANT23 831152317, PROTARAS - CAVO GREKO AVENUE, 5296, PARALIMNI

SUSHIYAMA RESTAURANTΟΔΟΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΘΕΚΛΑΣ ΑΡ. 53, 5330, ΑΓΙΑ ΝΑΠΑ

TAIPEI TOWN CHINESE RESTAURANT RESTAURANT237215681, GIANNIS RITSOS STREET, AGIA NAPA 5330 AGIA NAPA

TEEJAY'S   RESTAURANT - BAR RESTAURANT, BAR2383262143, PROTARAS AVENUE, 5288, PARALIMNI

TELYS INN RESTAURANT23 831147227, PROTARAS AVENUE, 5291, PARALIMNI

TEQUILA   MEXICAN   RESTAURANT RESTAURANT23723620,  2372272845, AGIAS MAVRIS STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

THE  GARDENS  OF  EDEN  RESTAURANT RESTAURANT23-724810144, NISSI AVENUE, 5330, AGIA NAPA

THE COVE RESTAURANT RESTAURANT9929045570B, KAPPARIS AVENUE, 5290, PARALIMNI
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THE MOODY COW RESTAURANT RESTAURANT96761987329, PROTARAS - CAVO GREKO AVENUE, 5296, PARALIMNI

THE SITTING DUCK RESTAURANT RESTAURANT267, PROTARAS AVENUE, 5295, PARALIMNI

THE VIKINGS BAR RESTAURANT RESTAURANT, PUB237228869, GIOURI KANGARIN STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

TIKI RESTAURANT RESTAURANT23723923,96 23332322, KATALYMMATA STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

TONY'S  RESTAURANT ( MOUZOUROS ) RESTAURANT23 72251510, NISSI AVENUE, AGIA NAPA 5330, AGIA NAPA

TWILIGHT RESTAURANT RESTAURANT2382988970, KAPPARIS AVENUE, 5290, PARALIMNI

VASSOS PSAROLIMANO FISH AND SUSHI
RESTAURANT

RESTAURANT2372188451, ARCH. MAKARIOS AVENUE, 5330, AGIA NAPA

WAGAMAMA AGIA NAPA RESTAURANT2302017628, ARCH. MAKARIOS AVENUE, 5330, AGIA NAPA

WAN  CHAI  CHINESE  RESTAURANT RESTAURANT99669023, 238324545, ATHINAS STREET, 5296, PARALIMNI

YIASEMI MEZE & GRILL HOUSE NAPA RESTAURANT70, NISSI AVENUE, 5330, AGIA NAPA

YIASEMI MEZE AND GRILL HOUSE RESTAURANT64, PROTARAS AVENUE, 5288, PARALIMNI

YO  THAI  ASIAN  RESTAURANT RESTAURANT23722033, 23 72557535, NISSIA AVENUE, 5330, AGIA NAPA

ZAFIRI  RESTAURANT RESTAURANT23 7427014, KATERGOU STREET, 5391, AGIA THEKLA - SOTIRA

ZORBAS BY THE SEA RESTAURANT228717007, IASONOS STREET, 5296, PARALIMNI
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DOGGANOS RECEPTION HALL RESTAURANT24721800MARKOU DRAKOU STREET, 5523, DASAKI ACHNAS

ACROPOLIS   RESTAURANT  ( AGIA NAPA ) RESTAURANT23-724138,50, NISSI AVENUE, 5330, AGIA NAPA

AXARTIS   RESTAURANT RESTAURANT23 72422421, AGIAS THEKLAS STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

ARKASTIS RESTAURANTAYIOU GEORGIOU TERATSIOTI 5523,DASAKI AHNAS

GALAZIOS VITHOS RESTAURANT50, PERNERAS AVENUE, 5296, PARALIMNI

GALINI   RESTAURANT RESTAURANT24721371323A, GRIVA DIGENI STREET, 5523, DASAKI ACHNAS

YIANNIS  RESTAURANT ( VRYSSOULLES ) RESTAURANT23962610346, ACHERITOU AVENUE, 5522, VRYSOULLES

EN YEVO RESTAURANT99 38855516, DIONYSIOU SOLOMOU STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

ERATO   RESTAURANT RESTAURANT2383268632, PROTARAS AVENUE, 5288, PARALIMNI

EROFILI  RESTAURANT - BAR RESTAURANT, BAR2372378826, KRIOU NEROU STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

NISSIOTIS RESTAURANT RESTAURANT6, PERNERAS STREET, 5296, PARALIMNI

ZAPPEION  PALACE  RECEPTION  HALL RESTAURANT2382448811, NIKODEMOU MYLONA STREET, 5380, DERYNIA

ZI.  DI.  PA.   RECEPTION   HALL RESTAURANT23744864MODESTOU PANDELI STREET, 5510 AVGOROU

H TAVERNA TOU ISAAK RESTAURANT23 723 58679, MAKARIOS AVENUE, 5330, AGIA NAPA
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KANATI   RESTAURANT RESTAURANT23-82609321, ARCH. MAKARIOU STREET, 5280, PARALIMNI

KIMON  RESTAURANT RESTAURANT23-72182032, ARCH. MAKARIOS AVENUE, 5330, AGIA NAPA

ΚΟΤΑ RESTAURANT RESTAURANT9676449917, SEFERIS STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

COSTARIS  FAMILY  RESTAURANT RESTAURANT23-82204672, ARCH. MAKARIOS AVENUE, 5380, DERYNIA

LAXIA  RESTAURANT RESTAURANT2374032040, PROTARAS - CAVO GREKO AVENUE, 5295, PARALIMNI

LOUNA PARK DOGGANOS RESTAURANT24721244GRIVA DIGENIS STREET, 5523, DASAKI ACHNAS

MANGAS   RESTAURANT ( TAVERN ) RESTAURANT23 72297680, NISSI AVENUE, 5330, AGIA NAPA

MOUSIKOS  TAVERN ( SOTIRA ) RESTAURANT238288334, KYRIAKOU MATSI STREET, 5390, SOTIRA

MPLE AVOKANDO RESTAURANT23 740644210, 1ST APRIL STREET, 5280, PARALIMNI

NIKITAS   RESTAURANT RESTAURANT23-7217014, ARIS VELOUCHIOTIS STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

NISSAKI AYIAS THEKLAS RESTAURANT, OUTDOOR
BAR

23 821 568AGIA THEKLA, 5390 SOTIRA

O DIKOS MAS MEZES RESTAURANT238277002, ATHINON AVENUE, 5380, DERYNIA

PINIA  RESTAURANT RESTAURANT2383100432, PINIAS STREET, 5295, PARALIMNI

POSEIDONIO   RESTAURANT ( PROTARAS ) RESTAURANT238342608, SITTARKAS STREET, 5296, PARALIMNI

( 13 )



Category:  RESTAURANT

Category/iesTelephoneAddressName

Catering and Entertainment Establishments  for AMMOCHOSTOS
19/01/2026

SESOULA KALAMAKI RESTAURANT RESTAURANT2372552545, ARCH. MAKARIOS AVENUE, 5330, AGIA NAPA

SPARTIATIS   RESTAURANT RESTAURANT2383138679, KONNOU STREET, 5297, PARALIMNI

STAMNA  TAVERN  ( AGIA NAPA ) RESTAURANT237213867, DEMOKRATIAS STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

TAVERNA ZAKOULLOS RESTAURANT2374406023, 28th OCTOBER STREET, 5350, FRENAROS

TAVERNA KAMASIAS RESTAURANT23825144ΟΔΟΣ ΔΑΙΔΑΛΟΥ ΑΡ. 23, 5281, ΠΑΡΑΛΙΜΝΙ

 TAVERNEIO TO MAGGALAKI RESTAURANT23820040ΟΔΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗ ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΡ. 21, 5280, ΠΑΡΑΛΙΜΝΙ

TO  AGROTIKON   RESTAURANT RESTAURANT23-721570,136, NISSI AVENUE, 5330, AGIA NAPA

PLOUMIN   RESTAURANT ( TO ) RESTAURANT237304443, 28TH OCTOBER STREET, 5390, SOTIRA

FEGGAROGNEMA RESTAURANT239434345, MICHALAKI KARAOLI STREET, 5320, LIOPETRI

TO AKROYIALI RESTAURANT2383234315, VYZAKIAS STREET, 5297, PARALIMNI

TONY'S  GOUROUNIAS  RESTAURANT RESTAURANT23-827447, 9982061134, KAPPARIS AVENUE, 5290, PARALIMNI

TSIPOURAKI MEZEDAKI No.2 (PARALIMNI) RESTAURANT23823633,70 00222511, POSEIDONOS STREET, 5290 PARALIMNI

YFALOS   RESTAURANT RESTAURANT2383423535, PERNERAS AVENUE, 5296, PARALIMNI

CHRISTATSOS  RESTAURANT RESTAURANT237249608, SKLAVOU STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

( 14 )



Category:  RESTAURANT

Category/iesTelephoneAddressName

Catering and Entertainment Establishments  for AMMOCHOSTOS
19/01/2026

PSISTARIA  DERYNEIA RESTAURANT2381123378B, ELEFTHERIAS STREET, 5380, DERYNIA

OPAS RESTAURANT RESTAURANT237227401, MELISSI STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

( 15 )



Category:  TAVERN

Category/iesTelephoneAddressName

Catering and Entertainment Establishments  for AMMOCHOSTOS
19/01/2026

ASYLUM BAR & GRILL TAVERN237239231, ARCH. MAKARIOS AVENUE, 5330, AGIA NAPA

NAPA  TAVERN TAVERN2372128015, DEMOKRATIAS STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

SAVVAS  TAVERN  ( AVGOROU ) TAVERN2392283061, KARYION AVENUE, 5510, AVGOROU

THE  NEW  INN   TAVERN  ( DHERYNIA ) TAVERN23-743130 & 2374027927, ELEFTHERIAS AVENUE, 5380, DERYNIA

THE  VINERY  RESTAURANT TAVERN23-82213532, STADIOU STREET, 5380, DERYNIA

DIMITREION   FAMILY   RESTAURANT TAVERNLIOPETRI RIVER AREA 5320 LIOPETRI,

EVIVA TAVERN2, ARCH. KYPRIANOU & STADIOU, 5280, PARALIMNI

ADIACHORITO ( TO ) TAVERN99616098, 99551358142, KARION AVENUE, 5510, AVGOROU

TO DIHORON TAVERNA TAVERN239221381A, ARCH. MAKARIOS AVENUE, 5510, AVGOROU

TO LIODENDRO TAVERN TAVERN2373133152, STADIOU STREET, 5380, DERYNIA

TSELINGAS  TAVERN  ( PARALIMNI ) TAVERN23 82112334, ARCH. MAKARIOS STREET, 5280, PARALIMNI

TTAPPIS   TAVERN TAVERN23-82195992, STADIOU STREET, 5280, PARALIMNI

PSAROTAVERNA POTAMOS TAVERN99658243, 99388844LIOPETRI RIVER, 5320, LIOPETRI

( 16 )



Category:  PIZZERIA

Category/iesTelephoneAddressName

Catering and Entertainment Establishments  for AMMOCHOSTOS
19/01/2026

LOVE BOAT PIZZERIA, PUB2383217152, PROTARAS AVENUE, 5296, PARALIMNI

MARGHERITA PIZZA ARTIGIANALE PIZZERIA23250040ΛΕΩΦ. ΑΓΙΑΣ ΘΕΚΛΑΣ 52, ΑΓΙΑ ΝΑΠΑ

THE LOOP PIZZERIA23 740707115, 1ST APRIL AVENUE, 5281, PARALIMNI

( 17 )



Category:  CAFE

Category/iesTelephoneAddressName

Catering and Entertainment Establishments  for AMMOCHOSTOS
19/01/2026

CHEER'S  CAFE ( PROTARAS ) CAFE2383158959, PROTARAS AVENUE, 5288, PARALIMNI

COFFEE BERRY MARINA AYIAS NAPAS CAFE23725056ΛΕΩΦ. ΑΓΙΑΣ ΘΕΚΛΑΣ ΑΡ. 52, 5330, ΑΓΙΑ ΝΑΠΑ

CYHERBIA BOTANICAL PARK CAFE99915443LEVANTAS STREET, 5510, AVGOROU

FANS INN CAFE99567199112, VAROSSION AVENUE, 5522, ACHERIOU

FOOTLOOSE CAFE CAFE42A, AGIA MAVRIS STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

GONZO BAR n ' GRILL CAFE2382848419, GRIVA DIGENI STREET, 5281, PARALIMNI

ILLUZION CAFE CAFE23-7215704, AGIAS MAVRIS STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

LIQUID   CAFE CAFE238192768, KRIOU NEROU STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

MACCADAM CAFEΟΔΟΣ ΕΦΕΣΣΟΥ ΑΡ.9 

MALMIA  CAFE CAFE16, PROTARAS STREET, 5291, PARALIMNI

MOOI  NET  CAFE CAFE, PUB238275157, GRIVA DIGENI AVENUE, 5281, PARALIMNI

NAPA  STAR  CAFETERIA CAFE23-721727  9968475631, ARCH. MAKARIOS AVENUE, 5330, AGIA NAPA

ON FIRE CAFE99605632317, PROTARAS - CAVO GKREKO AVENUE, PARALIMNI 5296
PARALIMNI

SENIOR   FROG'S   INN   MEXICAN   CAFE CAFE23-72552524A, AGIAS MAVRIS STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

( 18 )



Category:  CAFE

Category/iesTelephoneAddressName

Catering and Entertainment Establishments  for AMMOCHOSTOS
19/01/2026

SQUARE   CAFE ( AGIA NAPA ) CAFE12, SEFERIS STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

THE GRAND SLAM INN CAFE9642628465, KAPPARIS AVENUE, 5290, PARALIMNI

KLAMPAKI CAFETERIA CAFE997872049, GRIVAS DIGENIS, 5281, PARALIMNI

( 19 )



Category:  BAR

Category/iesTelephoneAddressName

Catering and Entertainment Establishments  for AMMOCHOSTOS
19/01/2026

COLUMBIA BISTRO AYIA NAPA BAR22466000ΛΕΩΦ. ΑΡΧ. ΜΑΚΑΡΙΟΥ ΑΡ. 34,(ΕΝΤOΣ ΦΑΡΟΣ HOTEL) 5330,
ΑΓΙΑ ΝΑΠΑ

MONKEY  BUSINESS   BAR BAR2372167412, LOUKA LOUKA STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

THE  HARBOUR  BAR ( AGIA NAPA ) BAR23-72163546, ARCH. MAKARIOS AVENUE, 5330, AGIA NAPA

THE  LOUNGE  BAR  ( PERNERA ) BAR50B, PERNERAS AVENUE, 5296, PARALIMNI

( 20 )



Category:  SNACK BAR

Category/iesTelephoneAddressName

Catering and Entertainment Establishments  for AMMOCHOSTOS
19/01/2026

AMARILINO CAFE SNACK BAR99990585Γ. ΓΟΥΡΟΥΝΙΑ ΑΡ.131, 5281 ΠΑΡΑΛΙΜΝΙ 

BASSETTS  SEA  VIEW  DINNERS SNACK BAR23724444 & 9959610618, AGIAS THEKLAS STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

BELLA ITALIA SNACK BAR SNACK BAR23722626ΛΕΩΦ. ΑΡΧ. ΜΑΚΑΡΙΟΥ ΑΡ. 27, 5330, ΑΓΙΑ ΝΑΠΑ

BURGER KING AYIA NAPA SNACK BAR, PUB2288800021, ARCH. MAKARIOS STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

CJ'S POOL BAR SNACK BAR23831250458, PROTARAS - CAVO GREKO AVENUE, 5289, PARALIMNI

CLOCK CAFE PARALIMNI SNACK BAR2374070054, 1 APRILIOU AVE., 5281, PARALIMNI

COTTAGE HOUSE SNACK BAR SNACK BAR2382281086, VRYSOUDION AVENUE, 5295, PARALIMNI

CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN SNACK BAR2374434317, PROTARAS AVENUE, 5288, PARALIMNI

DAILY DOSE SNACK BAR9962197222, PROTARAS AVENUE, 5288, PARALIMNI

FARKONAS  SNACK  BAR SNACK BAR30, ELLINON STREET, 5295, PARALIMNI

GARYS  SNACK  BAR SNACK BAR23-72217631, NISSI AVENUE, 5330, AGIA NAPA

IRRESISTIBLE  SNACK  BAR SNACK BAR99155080469, PROTARAS - CAVO GREKO AVENUE, 5296, PARALIMNI

LA  PAS  SNACK  BAR SNACK BAR23-831190, 9962966871, PROTARAS STREET, 5288, PARALIMNI

MALOS CAFE SNACK BAR SNACK BAR999138733, PALOURTI STREET, 5510, AVGOROU

( 21 )



Category:  SNACK BAR

Category/iesTelephoneAddressName

Catering and Entertainment Establishments  for AMMOCHOSTOS
19/01/2026

MALT HOUSE SNACK BAR99527341,16, PROTARA STREET, 5288, PARALIMNI

MEXICAN  RANCH   BAR - SNACKS SNACK BAR5, IFESTOU STREET, 5296, PARALIMNI

MUNCHIES RESTAURANT SNACK BAR2392270040, GIVA DIGENI STREET, 5510, AVGOROU

NASHENTSI SNACK BAR269, PROTARAS AVENUE, 5295, PARALIMNI

NOSH SNACK BAR SNACK BAR2372331415, KRIOU NEROU STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

PANIS BAR SNACK BAR9941480914, PERNERAS STREET, 5296, PARALIMNI

PIG  &  WHISTLE  SNACK  BAR SNACK BAR2382988555, KAPPARIS AVENUE, 5290, PARALIMNI

Q SNACK BAR SNACK BARΟΔΟΣ ΠΡΩΤΑΡΑ ΑΡ.26 

QUEEN  VIC  INN  ( AGIA NAPA ) SNACK BAR2372260320-21, ARCH. MAKARIOS AVENUE, 5330, AGIA NAPA

RISING  SUN  SNACK  BAR SNACK BAR2381443817, LEFKOLLAS STREET, 5296, PARALIMNI

SAINT  ANNA  SNACK  BAR SNACK BAR2374256515, ARCH. MAKARIOS STREET, 5280, PARALIMNI

SFINX  MUSIC  BAR SNACK BAR993487401, PROTARAS AVENUE, PROTARAS - PARALIMNI 5288
PARALIMNI

SOLSIDAN   SNACK   BAR SNACK BAR23721066,27A, KATALYMMATA STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

SPECTRUM   SNACK   BAR SNACK BAR4, ATHINAS STREET, 5296, PARALIMNI

( 22 )



Category:  SNACK BAR

Category/iesTelephoneAddressName

Catering and Entertainment Establishments  for AMMOCHOSTOS
19/01/2026

T. M. C. M  ( TOMMY'S ) SNACK  BAR - PUB SNACK BAR, PUB23-72130924, ARCH. MAKARIOS AVENUE, 5330, AGIA NAPA

THE  BELL  INN  SNACK  BAR SNACK BAR4, GRIGORI AFXENTIOU STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

THE  GREENERY  SNACK  BAR SNACK BAR238322486, PROTARAS AVENUE, 5288, PARALIMNI

BLACK BULL SNACK BARΛΕΩΦΟΡΟΣ ΠΡΩΤΑΡΑΣ - ΚΑΒΟ ΓΚΡΕΚΟ ΑΡ.360 

THOMAS  SNACK  BAR  ( PROTARAS ) SNACK BAR23831419338, PROTARAS - CAVO GKREKO AVENUE, 5296,
PARALIMNI

TIPSY TURTLE SNACK BAR13, AFRODITIS STREET, 5296, PARALIMNI

EPODI  SNACK  BAR SNACK BAR2382720318, EFESOU STREET, 5280, PARALIMNI

EXOCHI  SNACK  BAR SNACK BAR2374199570, GIASOUMI KILE, 5350, FRENAROS

KALAMARAS  SNACK  BAR ( AGIA NAPA ) SNACK BAR2372246628, TEFKROU ANTHIA STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

PARKO  PALIATSO  SNACK  BAR SNACK BAR23724744NISSI AVENUE, AGIA NAPA 5330, AGIA NAPA

TO SOUVLAKI TOU SOUKRI SNACK BAR23-83122566, PROTARAS AVENUE, 5288, PARALIMNI

CHRYSO KAMBANARKO SNACK BAR2374394332, DEMOKRATIAS AVENUE, 5380, DERYNIA

( 23 )



Category:  PUB

Category/iesTelephoneAddressName

Catering and Entertainment Establishments  for AMMOCHOSTOS
19/01/2026

ALOHA BAR PUB2382205926, AGIAS MAVRIS STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

ANONYMOUS  PUB & SN. BAR ( AGIA NAP PUB, SNACK BAR23-72163338D, AGIAS MAVRIS STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

APOLLON   PUB  ( PROTARAS ) PUB300, PROTARAS - CAVO GREKO AVENUE 5296, PARALIMNI

ARUBA COCKTAIL BAR PUB, SNACK BAR237232161, IPPOKRATOUS STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

AVGOROU PUB PUB9930400154, KARION AVENUE, 5510, AVGOROU

BAR DE THEATRE PUB1, LOUKA LOUKA & SEFERIS SQUARE, 5330, AGIA NAPA

BAZAAR   PUB  ( AGIA NAPA ) PUB5, LOUKA LOUKA STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

BEDROCK   PUB PUB237231622, IPPOKRATOUS STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

BELL'S   PUB PUB2383157520, PROTARAS AVENUE, 5288, PARALIMNI

BRONX  PUB PUB99643647 &ΟΔΟΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗ  ΑΥΞΕΝΤΙΟΥ  ΑΡ. 11, 5330, ΑΓΙΑ ΝΑΠΑ

CENTRO STORICO PUB3, SEFERIS SQUARE, AGIA NAPA 5330 AGIA NAPA

CRAIGS  BAR  THE  COUNTRY PUB23-72134132, AGIAS MAVRIS STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

EDEN BAR PUB10, LOUKA LOUKA, 5330, AGIA NAPA

ELEMENTS BAR LOUNGE PUB23-721105,4, LOUKA LOUKA STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

( 24 )
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Category/iesTelephoneAddressName

Catering and Entertainment Establishments  for AMMOCHOSTOS
19/01/2026

FOOLS  &  HORSES  PUB  -  SNACK  BAR PUB, SNACK BAR23-83110950, PROTARAS AVENUE, 5288, PARALIMNI

HOLLYWOOD   BOULEVARD   PUB PUB237227333, XYLOURIS STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

ICE LOUNGE PUB23825209-23799001ΟΔΟΣ ΛΟΥΚΑ ΛΟΥΚΑ ΑΡ. 14, 5330, ΑΓΙΑ ΝΑΠΑ

PARAMOUNT BAR PUB23-72143728, AGIAS MAVRIS STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

RAT  AND  PARROT  PUB PUB23-72213236, AGIAS MAVRIS STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

RED BAR PUB9968439241, KATALYMMATA STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

SCANDINAVISKA  AMBASSADEN  PUB PUB23-7217832, LOUKA LOUKA, 5330, AGIA NAPA

SECOND CUP PROTARAS PUB23823399ΛΕΥΚΟΛΛΑΣ ΑΡ.17 5296, ΠΑΡΑΛΙΜΝΙ

STATION   PUB PUB2374017527A, ATHINAS STREET, 5296, PARALIMNI

SYDEE'S BAR PUB2383154438, PINIAS STREET, 5295, PROTARAS - PARALIMNI

TITANIC  PUB  ( AGIA  NAPA ) PUB9949953516, LOUKA LOUKA STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

TRISTAR   PUB  ( VRYSOULLES ) PUB9911855840, VAROSSION AVENUE, 5522, VRYSOULLES -
FAMAGUSTA

ZIC - ZAC  PUB  ( AGIA  NAPA ) PUB21, KATALYMMATON STRET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

NOTAS  PUB  -  P. E. F. OLYMPIAKOS PUB237415721, STADIOU STREET, 5280, PARALIMNI

( 25 )
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Catering and Entertainment Establishments  for AMMOCHOSTOS
19/01/2026

TO LIMANI TIS PINIAS PUBΟΔΟΣ ΠΙΝΙΑΣ ΑΡ.59, 5295, ΠΑΡΑΛΙΜΝΙ

( 26 )
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Category/iesTelephoneAddressName

Catering and Entertainment Establishments  for AMMOCHOSTOS
19/01/2026

4 PLAY CLUB DISCO2381644417, GRIGORI AFXENTIOU STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

BLACK   &   WHITE  DISCO DISCO237257098, LOUKA LOUKA STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

CAR   WASH   DISCO  ( AGIA NAPA ) DISCO23723029 &24, AGIAS MAVRIS STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

CASTLE   CLUB   Νο.  2 ( AGIA  NAPA ) DISCO23-7222863, GREGORIS AFXENTIOU STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

CASTLE  CLUB  ( AGIA  NAPA ) DISCO2372228020, LOUKA LOUKA STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

ENVY CLUB DISCO237222869, LOUKA LOUKA STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

G. A. AMERICANOS SNACK BAR DISCO, SNACK BAR238208664, AGIOU KORNILIOU STREET, 5280, PARALIMNI

ICE   KU   DISCO DISCO9906519814, LOUKA LOUKA STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

SHUFFLE DISCO237220016, XYLOURIS STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

VELISSIMA DISCO, OUTDOOR SNACK
BAR

9923408929, PERNERAS STREET, 5296, PARALIMNI

( 27 )
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Category/iesTelephoneAddressName

Catering and Entertainment Establishments  for AMMOCHOSTOS
19/01/2026

CHAMELEON  CLUB MUSIC AND DANCE9962103618, NISSI AVENUE, 5330, AGIA NAPA

( 28 )
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Catering and Entertainment Establishments  for AMMOCHOSTOS
19/01/2026

DIAMOND'S  STRIP  CLUB CABARET23723923 &4, GIOURI KANGARIN STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

FOUR PLAY CABARET CABARET23-721220,13, NISSI AVENUE, 5330, AGIA NAPA

OTHELLO  CABARET ( AGIA  NAPA ) CABARET2372414916, NISSI AVENUE, 5330, AGIA NAPA

TOGA  - TOGA  CABARET CABARET2372166848, NISSI AVENUE, 5330, AGIA NAPA

( 29 )



Category:  OUTDOOR RESTAURANT

Category/iesTelephoneAddressName

Catering and Entertainment Establishments  for AMMOCHOSTOS
19/01/2026

DIAMONDS SHOWBAR RESTAURANT OUTDOOR RESTAURANT344, PROTARAS AVENUE - CAVO GREKO, 5296, PARALIMNI

EL  CHICO  MEXICAN  RESTAURANT OUTDOOR RESTAURANT,
OUTDOOR BAR

2381944428, PROTARAS AVENUE, 5296, PARALIMNI

ENCORE OUTDOOR RESTAURANT2, AGIAS MAVRIS STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

FARMERS TAVERN OUTDOOR RESTAURANT2372199329, ARCH. MAKARIOU C AVENUE, 5330, AGIA NAPA

FIG TREE BAY ZEFKAS GEORGE  RESTAURANT OUTDOOR RESTAURANT2381424212, ORFEOS STREET, 5296, PARALIMNI

IL  BASILICO  ITALIAN  RESTAURANT OUTDOOR RESTAURANT23832685/632, PROTARAS AVENUE, 5288, PARALIMNI

IL BOCCON DIVINO OUTDOOR RESTAURANT,
OUTDOOR BAR

28, PROTARAS AVENUE, 5296, PARALIMNI

K.F.C  PROTARAS OUTDOOR RESTAURANT23831368ΟΔΟΣ ΠΡΩΤΑΡΑ ΑΡ.41 

MAGIC   DANCING   WATERS   RESTAURANT OUTDOOR RESTAURANT238333777, PROTARAS AVENUE, 5288, PARALIMNI

MR  COD  RESTAURANT ( MPAKALIAROS ) OUTDOOR RESTAURANT353, PROTARAS - CAVO GREKO AVENUE, 5296, PARALIMNI

OLIVE  TREE   RESTAURANT ( AYIA NAPA ) OUTDOOR RESTAURANT27, NISSI AVENUE, SHOP 5 5330, AGIA NAPA

RIVA BEACH HOUSE OUTDOOR RESTAURANT23 250025ΛΕΩΦΟΡΟΣ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΘΕΚΛΑΣ ΑΡ.52 ΜΑΡΙΝΑ ΑΓΙΑΣ ΝΑΠΑΣ

SACRAMENTO   RESTAURANT OUTDOOR RESTAURANT2372225876, NISSI AVENUE, 5330, AGIA NAPA

SIKO SEASIDE RESTAURANT OUTDOOR RESTAURANT23832515 &7, DEMETRI LAGIOU STREET, 5291, PARALIMNI
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Catering and Entertainment Establishments  for AMMOCHOSTOS
19/01/2026

SIRENA  BAY  RESTAURANT OUTDOOR RESTAURANT97 776922115, VRYSOUDION AVENUE, 5295, PARALIMNI

SOUTHERN  FRIED  CHICKEN ( PROTARAS ) OUTDOOR RESTAURANT238315956, PROTARAS AVENUE, 5288, PARALIMNI

WATERWORLD   WATER   PARK OUTDOOR RESTAURANT,
OUTDOOR SNACK BAR

2372444418, AGIAS THEKLAS STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

AYIANNAPITIKA RESTAURANT OUTDOOR RESTAURANT23721202,96946494ΛΕΩΦ. ΑΡΧ. ΜΑΚΑΡΙΟΥ Γ΄ΑΡ.30, 5330, ΑΓΙΑ ΝΑΠΑ

ELLINADIKON  -  AMERICANOS   REST.  ( PROTARAS ) OUTDOOR RESTAURANT23833427504, PROTARAS - CAVO GREKO AVENUE, 5297, PARALIMNI
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Catering and Entertainment Establishments  for AMMOCHOSTOS
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DOLFIN'S CAFETERIA AYIA NAPA OUTDOOR CAFE23 722771 ΛΕΩΦΟΡΟΣ ΑΡΧ.  ΜΑΚΑΡΙΟΥ Γ' ΑΡ.  43,
 5330, ΑΓΙΑ ΝΑΠΑ

DON CORLEONE - LA STRADA ITALIAN AUTHENTIC
CUISINE

OUTDOOR CAFE23-833278,11, PROTARAS AVENUE, 5288, PARALIMNI

RIVES BAR OUTDOOR CAFE, OUTDOOR
PIZZERIA

2383306736, PROTARAS AVENUE, 5288, PARALIMNI

AMFITHEATRO CAFE OUTDOOR CAFE23744944ΟΔΟΣ ΗΡΩΩΝ ΑΡ. 13, 5380, ΔΕΡΥΝΕΙΑ, ΑΜΜΟΧΩΣΤΟΣ

MOUSIO CAFE BAR OUTDOOR CAFE23102771ΛΕΩΦ. ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗ ΛΙΠΕΡΤΗ ΑΡ. 3, 5380, ΔΕΡΥΝΕΙΑ

( 32 )



Category:  OUTDOOR BAR

Category/iesTelephoneAddressName

Catering and Entertainment Establishments  for AMMOCHOSTOS
19/01/2026

GRABBARNA  GRUS  BAR OUTDOOR BAR9673577111, TEFKROU ANTHIA STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

( 33 )



Category:  OUTDOOR SNACK BAR

Category/iesTelephoneAddressName

Catering and Entertainment Establishments  for AMMOCHOSTOS
19/01/2026

ACHNA LAKE DONΚEY PARK OUTDOOR SNACK BAR99206277ACHNA DAMM, 5523, DASAKI ACHNAS

CORNER - MANDALI SNACK BAR OUTDOOR SNACK BAR99452160281, PROTARA KAVO GREKO AVENUE, 5295, PARALIMNI

EDEN NALU COCTAIL BAR OUTDOOR SNACK BAR,
OUTDOOR PUB

2381944428, PROTARAS AVENUE, 5296, PARALIMNI

PIZZA  HUT  SNACK  BAR OUTDOOR SNACK BAR23723709ALEX. PAPADIAMANDIS STREET, 5330, AGIA NAPA

TO KARAMELOMENO KREMMIDI OUTDOOR SNACK BAR2372495027, ARCH. MAKARIOU C' AVENUE, 5330, AGIA NAPA

( 34 )


